Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
          Tab: 835-12-B5
Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province I
AiP8199
Zero-Drift, Bi-directional Current
Sense Amplifier
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
2022-03-A0 2022-03 New
2023-10-A1 2023-10 Correct parameter
2023-12-A2 2023-12 Modify the supply voltage in the absolute maximum ratings
2023-12-A3 2023-12 Modify the part number
2024-05-A4 2024-05 Modify the content
i-c
ore
Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
          Tab: 835-12-B5